
Modern America - BLOCK 6 
Syllabus #4  

Oct. 25 - Nov. 9, 2018 
 

Date  Classwork   Homework 

Thursday, Oct. 25 
 

The Century: Boom to Bust  
(Intro to the 1920s) 

Work on essay outline 

Friday, Oct. 26  Work on essays - 
examples/outlining  

Outlines due by the end of class 
 

Monday, Oct. 29  Postwar economy 
Advertising  

 

Work on essay outline/draft 

Wednesday, Oct. 31 
HALLOWEEN! 

 

Peer editing  Bring in 2 PRINTED copies of 
your essay to peer edit 

Thursday, Nov. 1 
 

Changing manner/ morals (notes) 
Fads, slang, youth culture 

  

Work on essay  

Friday, Nov. 2  Prohibition (notes) 
 

Flapper reading & questions 

Monday, Nov. 5  Prohibition - The Simpsons 
 

Muckraking paper due 

Tuesday, Nov. 6 
 
 

Great Migration & Harlem 
Renaissance  

None 

Thursday, Nov. 8 
 

Return to Normalcy (immigration 
restriction & the KKK) 

None 

Friday, Nov. 9 
 

Review for 1920s test  Finish Return to Normalcy notes 
on evolution (link to slideshow is 

posted in Google Classroom) 
 

1920s Test on Wednesday, November 14th  


